O~NO O WNBE

NUMER

128 Igor
107 Tymon
144 Martyna
123 Kacper
111 Marek
142 Michat
103 Matgorzata
138 Malachy
109 Gabriela
101 Jan
2001 Maksymilian
133 Emilka
134 Olga
2016 Olivier
108 Stanistaw
120 Adam
129 Tadeusz
102 Ula
2002 Mitosz
140 Joanna
116 Adam
106 Mikotaj
136 Woijciech
2005 Natan
132 Artur
117 Magdalena
2021 Klaudia
137 Matgorzata
2008 Martyna
114 Karolina
135 Patrick
119 Basia
115 Ewa
124 Adam
122 Victoria
125 Julia
150 Mikotaj
149 Mieszko
121 Hubert
130 Izabela
2012 Martyna
139 Pola
2007 Zofia
2044 Iwo
131 Adam
146 Jan
113 Szymon
2032 Amelia
145 Szymon
2018 Magdalena
2023 Natan
112 Julia

Staszek
Dykszak
Galuba
Osak
Jaworski
Piorkowski
Biskupska
Boyce
Garus
Bigaj
Drzyzga
Walas
Walas
Wozniak
Filiciak
Michatek
Tarnawski
Bigaj
Drzyzga
Kwaskowska
Kowalski
Dobrowolski
Czapczynski
Lisiewicz
Uryga
Kukucz-Legieh
Seratowicz
Klimek
Pajgk
Kosecka
Nowak
Lesniak
Kowalska
Osiadacz
Nowak
Osiadacz
Mroczek
Mroczek
Miszkiel
Tyliba
Peszt
Stoecker-Pytel
tukasik
Cudek
Uryga
Krzyzan
Kesek
Kuza
Przybyto
Kedzior
Kowalski
Kaczmarek
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

2015 Hania
2011 Mikotaj

2010 Maksymilian

2020 Bartek
2024 Tadeusz
2022 Milan

141 Tymoteusz

105 Maciej

104 Marysia
2009 Jakub
2006 Maria

2014 Franciszek

2004 Gaja
2019 Blanka
143 tukasz
2013 Antoni
2031 Michat
2037 Bartek
2042 Szymon
2043 Leon
2040 Pola
126 Mieszko
127 Irenuesz
2051 Mira
2056 Dorota
2053 Urszula
2052 Aniela
2057 lgor
2055 Maciej
2073 Antoni
2078 Helena
2077 lgor

Tuszynska
Palis

Palis
Szyszko
Dudziak
Kowalski
Strugata
Bublik
Biskupska
Palis
tukasik
Stonski
Gorhover
Szyszko
Pawtowski
Stonski
Kapusnik
Pyjas
Golonka
Cudek
Urbaniak
Piasecki
Skrzynski
Peszt
Pasisz
Szklarczyk
Szklarczyk
Bugajski
Pasisz
Dyrga
Paczesniak
Makuch
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